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Kaitlyn Byrd
Julia Mansoor
Olivia Balfoort
Kathryn Jackson
Hailey Irwin

Zoe Ironside
Sydney Fisher
Mackenzie More
Alexandra Wry
Laura Huang
Grace lJin

Karlee Thompson
Chiara DiSimone

Club

Forest Hill FSC

Toronto CS & CC

Brant FSC

Woodville FSC

Orillia FSC

Wainfleet SC

Thorold FSC Inc

Port Credit FSC

Bradford & District SC
South Windsor Skating Club
Burlington Skating Centre
Exeter FSC

Scarboro FSC

Jane Derby

Date:

11-Jan-2020

CHARLES DOVER MEMORIAL 2020

Section
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3:37:21PM

PEACH KING CENTRE
January 10 to 12, 2020

STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

22.18
22.12
22.05
21.27
21.14
20.18
19.99
19.76
19.08
18.29
18.25
15.63
14.34

Taylor Hunsley



